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Cartea funciara colectiva nr.

cod unitate individuala (U)

Nr.cadastral al terenului

RELEVEU  APARTAMENT

UAT

CF individuala

Adresa imobilului
Suprafata tren

SCARA  1 : 100

str.Teleajen nr.65, et.2, ap.8

Sector 2

2

3

1

5

4

6

7

Incapere

Iunie 2018

DataReceptionat,

20.202

CAMERA

Suprafata Totala = 66.71mp

Executant,
Data

Suprafata Utila = 51.43mp

10.12

5

BAIE
4.30

3.97

4

BUCATARIE

3

Suprafata utila
Nr. Denumire

1
CAMERA

Incapere

12.84

mp.

6
10.87BALCON

7
4.41BALCON

VESTIBUL


